
$174.61

$0.00

$165.61

Ward Seven Glen Lawrence

Elected Official Expense Report

October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$756.60Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$340.22Subtotal

Total $1,096.82

Business Expenses

Cellular

11-22-21 November cellular tablet  5.00

11-30-21 November cellular phone reimbursement  44.50

12-21-21 December cellular phone reimbursement  44.50

12-22-21 December cellular tablet  5.00

 99.00Cellular Total

Office Phone

11-30-21 November office phone  2.85

12-31-21 December office phone  2.57

 5.42Office Phone Total

Other

12-10-21 Two cellular phone charging cables  69.98

 69.98Other Total

Printing

12-31-21 December printing  0.21

 0.21Printing Total

 174.61

 174.61Business Expenses Total
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Ward Seven Glen Lawrence
October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Public Relations

Newsletters to the Public

11-14-21 Annual eNewsletter fee  42.47

 42.47Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

11-30-21 Council Christmas cards (cost split between all Councillors and Mayor)  63.14

12-31-21 Hall rental for resident's Celebration of Life  60.00

 123.14Other Total

 165.61

 165.61Public Relations Total
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Ward Seven Glen Lawrence
October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Corporate Activities

Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention | Edmonton, AB | November 23 - 26, 2021

Mileage

11-24-21 Out of County  18.78

11-25-21 Out of County  18.78

 37.56Mileage Total

Parking

11-24-21 Parking  9.52

11-25-21 Parking  9.52

 19.04Parking Total

Registration

10-21-21 Registration  700.00

 700.00Registration Total

 756.60Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention | Edmonton, AB | November 23 - 26, 2021 
Total

 756.60Corporate Activities Total

Page 3 of 323-Mar-2022Modified on 


